Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Decision of 17 August 2005 on the establishment of a register of sites to form the intercalibration network in accordance with Directive 2000/60/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council (notified under document number C(2005) 3140) (2005/646/EC) (revoked). (See end of Document for details)

Commission Decision of 17 August 2005 on the establishment of a register of sites to form the intercalibration network in accordance with Directive 2000/60/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council (notified under document number C(2005) 3140) (2005/646/EC) (revoked)

COMMISSION DECISION

of 17 August 2005

on the establishment of a register of sites to form the intercalibration network in accordance with Directive 2000/60/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council

(notified under document number C(2005) 3140)

(2005/646/EC) (revoked)

Textual Amendments

F1 Decision revoked (31.12.2020) by The Floods and Water (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations

2019 (S.I. 2019/558), regs. 1(1), 27(b); 2020 c. 1, Sch. 5 para. 1(1)

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Decision of 17 August 2005 on the establishment of a register of sites to form the intercalibration network in accordance with Directive 2000/60/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council (notified under document number C(2005) 3140) (2005/646/EC) (revoked). (See end of Document for details)

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Decision of 17 August 2005 on the establishment of a register of sites to form the intercalibration network in accordance with Directive 2000/60/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council (notified under document number C(2005) 3140) (2005/646/EC) (revoked).